
Dojo Address 1 PhysAdd2Address 2 City State Zip Phone Email Head Instructor
Arlington Judo Club Dawson Terrace Community Center 2133 N. Taft St. Arlington VA 22201 (571) 216-8992 mwljudo@msn.com Michael Landstreet

Hui-O-Judo Beltsville Beltsville Community Center 3900 Sellman Rd. Beltsville MD 20706 (703) 622-6861 huiosensei@gmail.com Kevin Tamai

DC Judo 3415 8th St. NW Washington DC 20017 (703) 474-9885 lance.murashige@gmail.com Lance Murashige

Kuma Judo Club 30 N Maple St. Florence MA 01062 (413) 586-7216 ma.kumajudo@gmail.com John Lally

College Park Judo Club 5051 Pierce Ave. College Park MD 20740 (301) 537-5836 collegeparkjudo@aol.com Kurt Tamai 

National Institutes Of Health Judo Club Dr. Thomas E. Malone Judo & Taekwondo Ce9000 Rockville Pike, Bldg 31C Bethesda MD 20892 (301) 949-3510 rmwhite@wesleyan.edu Robert White 

Shinzan Dojo 61 Plummer Rd. Sanbornton NH 03269 (603) 520-1988 rpc3703@gmail.com;wpietro552@gmail.com Robert Champy

Toshi BudoKai Daughraty Gym 538 Washington St. Braintree MA 02184 (617) 686-6406 mtakemori@aol.com Miki Takemori

Next Generation Martial Arts 310 Woodland St. Holliston MA 01746 (508) 429-8620    senseibarre@gmail.com Olivier Barre

Memento Mori BJJ & Judo 152 S Westfield St. Feeding Hills MA 01030 (413) 575-9025 djnstratt@comcast.net;mementomorijudo@gmail.comDavid Stratton

U.S. Naval Academy Judo Team U.S. Naval Academy Bldg. 276 Annapolis MD 21402 dpsmith@squarerhomb.us Daniel Smith

Williamsburg Judo Club 122 Waller Mill Rd. Ste. #A/B Williamsburg VA 23185 (703) 667-0294 michaeltharrisonjr@gmail.com Michael Harrison

SC Judo Institute 112 Surgeons Dr. Myrtle Beach SC 29579 (617) 953-8183 info@scjudoin.com Sherif Shaker

Shodokan Martial Arts Center 123 Park St. Beverly MA 01966 (978) 922-2000 shodokanmac@gmail.com Powell Dixon

Sport Judo Yamasaki Academy 5405-A Port Royal Rd. North Springfield VA 22151 (703) 407-1691 mauriceallanmbe@yahoo.com G. Maurice Allan

Aldan Judo School 700 Long Ln. East Lansdowne PA 19050 (610) 812-1961 dsmyth524@gmail.com;wbrownlowe@mc3.edu Donna Smyth/William Brownlowe

Capital MMA & Elite Fitness Judo 6836 New Hampshire Ave. Takoma Park MD 20912 (301) 830-1221 dan.metcalf@capitalmma.com Lamonte Tyler

Triarii Judo 215 Enterprise Way #419 Washington DC 20032 (202) 284-3034 andrew.furjanic@mac.com;info@triariijudo.com Andrew Furjanic

Yama Arashi/Villanova University Judo Valley Forge Military Acadmey 1001 Eagle Rd. Wayne PA 19087 (610) 710-1763 rnanjo@vujudo.com Roy E. Nanjo

Blue Dragon Judo Club Tritac Training Center 14 Alcap Ridge Cromwell CT 06416 (860) 638-9823 hinklep@mpsct.org Pam Hinkle

Judo America Charlottesville 3025 Louisa Rd. Keswick VA 22947 (858) 578-7748 glafon@betterjudo.com Gerald Lafon

St. Mary's Judo Club 2507 Osborne Rd. #D St. Mary's GA 31558 (904) 534-3754 stmarysjudo@gmail.com Michael Shenkman

Washington Judo Club/Georgetown Univer. Yates Field House Georgetown University Washington DC 20007 (301) 925-0895 jmpineda@verizon.net Jose M. Pineda

Frederic Hocde 501 Hungerford Dr. #474 Rockville MD 20850 (301) 467-0964 judoinstructorinus@yahoo.com Frederic Hocde

Garuda Martial Arts Garuda Martial Arts 118 E. Pulaski Hwy Elkton MD 21921 (732) 685-8550 myan.p.colatat@gmail.com;garudagymusa@gmail.comMyan Colatat

Minami Kaigan Judo 147 Plymouth Ave Fall River MA 02721 (774) 271-1828 minamikaiganjudo@gmail.com Eric D. Michaud


